A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336

E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

IMPORT FCL TARIFF

S. NO. DESCRIPTION

1 DIRECT OUT - GENERAL 20' 40' 45'
Container gross weight up to 23 MTS 10900 | 14200 | 16100
Container gross weight over 23 MTS 11900 | 15700 | 17800
(Including transportation of laden container from Port to CFS, Placement
for inspection, laden lift on)

2 DESTUFFING AND DIRECT LOADING - GENERAL 20' 40' 45'
Container gross weight up to 23 MTS 13600 | 16900 | 18800
Container gross weight over 23 MTS 14600 | 18400 | 20500
(Including transportation of laden container from Port to CFS, Placement
for inspection, destuffing and direct loading, empty container lift on)

3 LADEN CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES 20' 40' 45'
Up to 3 Days (including day of removal) Free Free Free
4th to 7th day 500 1000 1500
8th to 12th day 750 1500 2250
13th to 20th day 1200 2400 3600
21st to 30th day 1600 3200 5000
31st to 60th day 2000 4000 6000
61st to 90th day 2500 5000 7500
91st day onwards 3000 6000 9000

4 DIRECT OUT - REEFER/HAZARDOUS/SCRAP CONTAINERS 20' 40'

Container gross weight up to 23 MTS 15800 | 19400
Container gross weight over 23 MTS 16800 | 20900

(Including transportation of laden container from Port to CFS, Placement
for inspection, laden lift on)
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION

Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.

Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336

E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

DESTUFFING AND DIRECT LOADING - 20' 40'
REEFER/HAZARDOUS/SCRAP CONTAINERS

Container gross weight up to 23 MTS 17500 20600

Container gross weight over 23 MTS 18500 22100

(Including transportation of laden container

from Port to CFS, Placement for inspection,

destuffing and direct loading, empty container

lift on)

REEFER/HAZARDOUS/SCRAP LADEN 20' 40'

CONTAINERS STORAGE CHARGES

Up to 3 Days (including day of removal) Free Free

4th to 7th day 750 1500

8th to 12th day 1500 3000

13th to 20th day 3000 4500

21st to 30th day 4500 5500

31st to 60th day 6000 7500

61st to 90th day 8000 9000

91st day onwards 9500 11000

DIRECT OUT DPD/ENBLOCK - GENERAL 20' 40' 45'
Container gross weight up to 23 MTS 8100 10900 12800
Container gross weight over 23 MTS 9100 12400 14500
(Including transportation of laden container

from Port to CFS, Placement for inspection,

laden lift on)

DESTUFFING AND DIRECT LOADING 20' 40' 45'
DPD/ENBLOCK - GENERAL

Container gross weight up to 23 MTS 10600 13400 15300
Container gross weight over 23 MTS 11600 14900 17000
(Including transportation of laden container

from Port to CFS, Placement for inspection,

destuffing and direct loading, empty container

lift on)
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336
E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

ENBLOC AND DPD LADEN CONTAINERS STORAGE

9 CHARGES 20 40 45
Up to 3 Days (including day of removal) Free Free Free
4th to 7th day 500 1000 1500
8th to 12th day 750 1500 2250
13th to 20th day 1200 2400 3600
21st to 30th day 1600 3200 5000
31st to 60th day 2000 4000 6000
61st to 90th day 2500 5000 7500
91st day onwards 3000 6000 9000

10 TERMINAL MOVEMENT ENBLOC/DPD LADEN 20’ 40' 45"
CONTAINERS STORAGE CHARGES
1st to 7th day 500 1000 1500
8th to 12th day 750 1500 2250
13th to 20th day 1200 2400 3600
21st to 30th day 1600 3200 5000
31st to 60th day 2000 4000 6000
61st to 90th day 2500 5000 7500
91st day onwards 3000 6000 9000

DIRECT OUT ODC/FLAT RACK /OPENTOP LADEN
11 CONTAINERS 13600/20' | 18400/40'

(Additional transportation and handling charges will
be applicable on case-to-case basis subject to
dimensions and weight)

ODC/FLAT RACK/OPENTOP LADEN CONTAINER

12 STORAGE CHARGES 20 40

Up to 3 Days (including day of removal) Free Free

4th to 7th day 750 1500
8th to 12th day 1500 3000
13th to 20th day 3000 4500
21st to 30th day 4500 5500
31st to 60th day 6000 7500
61st to 90th day 8000 9000
91st day onwards 9500 11000
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336
E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

13 NOTES: Above rates are subject to following charges: 20' 40' 45'
Fuel Surcharge 450 650 750
Energy Surcharge 750 1000 1150
Weighment Charges 300 300 300
Documentation Charges 250 250 250
Insurance Recovery Charges 200 400 400
RFID Charges 150 200 200
Empty Container Shifting Charges 1000 1500 1500
Scanning Charges 1500 1500
Empty repo charges 3000 4500
SSR Charges 1200 1700
EN-Block Charges 1500 1500
Shifting charges if container not moved on same day
from date of OOC-Direct out 750 1500

Equipment Deployment Charges
Hydra 1000 1500
Heavy forklift up to 15MT 2500 3000
Heavy Forklift above 15MT 4000 4500
Customs examination for Direct out - General
Up to 25% 1350 1500
Up to 50% 2000 3000
Above 50% 3000 4000
(25% extra for other categories)
Empty container storage destuffed containers
1st day (Day of destuffing) Free Free
2nd day onwards 100 200
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336
E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

Reefer Plugging, Monitoring & EB charges per shift (8
hrs)

Rs. 2100 per shift

Seal charges

Rs. 75 per seal

Preventive escort charges for OPENTOP/FLAT RACK
laden containers

Rs. 3000 per container

Notice Charges

30th to 50th day

Rs. 1000 per container

51st to 90th day

Rs. 2000 per container

91st day onwards

Rs. 3500 per container

e Above rates are subject to statutory levies as
applicable.

e Allratesin INR

e Hazardous cargo shall be charged at 1.5 times.

e Any additional activities not covered under
this tariff shall be charged at mutually agreed
rates on case-to-case basis.
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336

E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

EXPORT FCL TARIFF

S. NO. DESCRIPTION 20' 40'

1 ON WHEEL MANUAL 3050 4600
(Including cargo unloading, cargo stuffing)

2 ON WHEEL MECHANICAL 3200 4900
(Including cargo unloading, cargo stuffing)

3 GROUND MANUAL 3600 5650
(Including cargo unloading, empty container lift off,
cargo stuffing, laden container lift on)

4 GROUND MECHANICAL 4000 6300
(Including cargo unloading, empty container lift off,
cargo stuffing, laden container lift on)

5 GROUND GRANITE ROUGH BLOCKS 6000
(Including cargo unloading, empty container lift off,
cargo stuffing, laden container lift on)

6 GROUND GRANITE SLABS 5600
(Including cargo unloading, empty container lift off,
cargo stuffing, laden container lift on)

7 ON WHEEL EXAMINATION/SEAL VERIFICATION 1500 2250
ON WHEEL EXAMINATION/SEAL VERIFICATION -

8 DESTUFFING 2000 3000
(Including cargo destuffing and restuffing)

9 GROUND EXAMINATION/SEAL VERIFICATION 2800 4100
(Including laden lift off and laden lift on)
GROUND EXAMINATION/SEAL VERIFICATION -

10 DESTUFFING 3300 4850
(Including laden lift off, cargo destuffing & restuffing
and laden lift on)

11 NOTES: Rates under S| Nos 1-10 are subject to: 20' 40'
Energy Surcharge 500 800
Fuel Surcharge 550 850
Weighment charges 300 300
RFID charges 150 200
Insurance 200 400
Additional Cargo Unloading and Loading Charges (Per
activity)

Included in

Up to 40 crates/packages per container package
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336
E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

41-60 crates/packages per container Rs. 1000/-
Over 60 crates/packages per container Rs. 2000/-
Cargo/Granite slabs Storage Charges
Up to 3 days (including day of receiving) Free Free
4th to 7th day 300 400
8th day onwards 500 600
(For ODC cargo charges are double)
Rough blocks Storage Charges
Up to 7 days (including day of receiving) Free Free
8th day onwards 500 600
Laden Container Storage Charges
1st day Free Free
2nd day onwards 300 400
(For ODC/Flat rack containers charges are double)
Empty container storage charges -1st day Free Free
2nd day onwards 50 100
Equipment Deployment Charges
Hydra 1000 1500
Heavy forklift up to 15MT 2500 3000
Heavy Forklift above 15MT 4000 4500
Laden Container Lift on/ Lift off charges (Each
operation) 1500 2500
Empty Container Lift on/ Lift off charges (Each
operation) 500 800
Transportation of empty container to CFS and laden to
terminal 10500 13000
Transportation of laden container from CFS to Terminal 9000 10500
Seal Charges 75 per seal

For ODC cargo and transportation charges will be
calculated on case-to-case basis subject to dimensions
and weight.

Shut Out Charges
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION

Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.

Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336
E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

Unloading Charges per MT/CBM whichever is higher

(Subject to minimum billing of Rs. 2000/- Rs. 100/-
Loading Charges per MT/CBM whichever is higher Rs. 100/-
(Subject to minimum billing of Rs. 2000/- '

Storage per MT/CBM per day whichever is higher Rs. 40/-

(Storage charges shall be calculated from the day of
unloading of cargo. NIL free days)

Above rates are subject to statutory levies as applicable.

All rates in INR

Hazardous cargo shall be charged at 1.5 times.

Any additional activities not covered under this tariff
shall be charged at mutually agreed rates on case-to-

case basis.
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.

Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336

E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

IMPORT LCL TARIFF

Charges on Consol Agent

S.NO. Description 20' 40'
1 PNR Transportation and destuffing charges 16500 21000
2 ‘ Intercarting Charges ‘ 1000 | 1500
3 ‘ Empty movement Charges ‘ 3000 | 4500
Laden container storage charges shall apply as per FCL
4 tariff in case sub manifest not received within free days. (2
free days allowed including day of removal)
Charges on CHA/Importer
S.NO. Description Tariff Remarks
1 Documentation charges 2500 | Per B/E
Per MT/CBM whichever is
2 Aggregation Charges 600 | higher
Per CBM/MT whichever is
3 Delivery Charges 6000 | higher
Shifting Charges -Beyond 15 days (including day of Per CBM/MT whichever is
4 destuffing) 500 | higher
Insurance Charges 275 | Value up to Rs.2,50,000.00
Value Rs.250,001.00 - Rs.
550 | 500,000.00
5 Value Rs. 500,001.00 - Rs.
1100 | 1,000,000.00
Value Rs.1,000,001.00
1500 | onwards
Storage Charges per grid per week (2 CBM =1 GRID) 700 | Week1-2
6 2 days free including destuffing day. Free days included in
first week. 830 | Week3-4
(Minimum 1 week or part thereof) 1030 | Week 5 onwards
7 SSR 300 | Per CBM
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION

Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.

Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336

E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

8 Survey Charges 75 per B/E
Equipment deployment charges
Hydra 1000 per B/E
9 Heavy Forklift up to 15MT 2500 per B/E
Heavy Forklift above 15MT 4000 per B/E
Notice Charges (Day 1 = Destuffing day)
10 Day 30-50 1000 per B/E
Day 51 - 90 2000 per B/E
Day 91 onwards 3500 per B/E

Above rates are subject to statutory levies as
applicable.

All rates in INR
Hazardous cargo shall be charged at 1.5 times.
Any additional activities not covered under this tariff

shall be charged at mutually agreed rates on case-to-
case basis.
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A. S. SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD.

CONTAINER FREIGHT STATION
Numbal, Chennai - 600 077.
Tel. : 044-26494188 / 5166 / 3336
E-Mail ID : assa-cfs@greenwaysgroup.in

IMPORT BOND TARIFF

S. NO. Description Rates
Rs.2000 per container (Minimum
1 Destuffing Charges up to 20 MTS charges)
Destuffing Charges over 20 MTS Rs.100 per MT
Rs.2000 per container (Minimum
2 Loading Charges up to 20MTS (Full container load) charges)
Loading Charges over 20MTS (Full container load) Rs.100 per MT
Rs.750/- or Rs.100 per MT whichever
Loading Charges for Part delivery (Per B/E) is higher
0.15 paise per Rs. 1000 per week or
3 Insurance charges (minimum 4 weeks) part thereof
Storage charges (minimum 30 days)
Rs. 40/- per Sg. Ft. per month or part
4 Covered Area thereof
Rs. 30/- per Sq. Ft. per month or part
Open Area thereof
5 Interacting charges Rs. 1500/20' & Rs. 2000/40'
6 Empty container repositioning charges Rs. 3000/20' & Rs. 4500/40'
Equipment deployment charges
(Per Destuffing and Loading)
7 Hydra Rs. 1000/-
Heavy forklift up to 15MT Rs. 2500/-
Heavy Forklift Above 15MT Rs. 4000/-
o Above rates are subject to statutory levies as
applicable.
. All rates in INR
° Hazardous cargo shall be charged at 1.5 times.
Any additional activities not covered under this tariff
° shall be charged at mutually agreed rates on case-to-

case basis.
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